
Category
Type 1F 1H 1E 1J 2A 2B 2E 2H(W2H)  3A(W3A) 

Size
inch
(mm)

01005
(0.4×0.2)

0201
(0.6×0.3)

0402
(1.0×0.5)

0603
(1.6×0.8)

0805
(2.0×1.25)

1206
(3.2×1.6)

1210
 (3.2×2.5)

2010
(5.0×2.5)

2512
(6.4×3.2)

Thin Film

Resistors
Precision RN73H /RN73R

/ / / / /

Resistance Tolerance:±0.05～, T.C.R.:±5×10-6/K～

Thick Film

Resistors

Precision

RS73 （RT） （RT） （RT） （RT）

Resistance Tolerance:±0.1～,T.C.R.:±25×10-6/K～

RK73G （RT/AT） （RT/AT） （RT/AT） （RT/AT）

Resistance Tolerance:±0.25～, T.C.R.:±50×10-6/K

Anti Surge

Anti Pulse

SG73/S/P
/
（RT）

/
（RT）（RT/AT）

/
（RT/AT）

/
（RT/AT）（RT/AT）

/
（RT/AT）

/
（RT/AT）（RT/AT）

/
（RT/AT）

/
（RT/AT） （RT）

/
（RT）

/
（RT） （RT）

/    /
（RT）

/    /

Power Rating: 0.1W～ W, SG73S: For Surge, SG73P:For Pulse

SG73G （AT） （AT） （AT）

Resistance Tolerance:±0.25～, T.C.R.:±50×10-6/K, For Pulse 

High 

Temperature
HSG73P （RT/AT） （RT/AT） （RT/AT） （RT/AT）

Power Rating ～0.75W, Operating Temp., Sn Terminal:～175℃,  Au Terminal:～200℃

 Wide

Terminal

WK73 （RT） （RT） （RT） （RT）

Resistance Range, WK73R:10Ω～1MΩ, WK73S:10mΩ～9.76Ω, Power Rating: 0.33W～ W

WG73

Resistance Range: 560mΩ～1kΩ,  Power Rating ～2W

High 

Voltage
HV73 /HV73V （RT）

/
（RT/AT） （RT）

/
（RT/AT） （RT）

/
（RT/AT） （RT）

/
（RT）

/

Resistance Range: 10kΩ～100MΩ, Max. Working oltage 350V～3,000V (D.C.)

General RK73H /RK73B （RT）
/
（RT） （RT）

/
（RT） （RT/AT）

/
（RT/AT） （RT/AT）

/
（RT/AT） （RT/AT）

/
（RT/AT） （RT/AT）

/
（RT/AT） （RT/RT）

/
（RT/RT） （RT/RT）

/
（RT/RT） （RT/RT）

/
（RT/RT）

Resistance Tolerance  RK73H:±0.5%,±1%, RK73B:±2%,±5%

Jumper RK73Z （RT） （RT/AT） （RT/AT） （RT/AT） （RT/AT） （RT） （RT） （RT）

Resistance  50mΩ Max. (1H(RT): 100mΩ .), Current Rating: 0.5A～2A

Protectors
Current 

Fuses
TF16VN

Rated Current: 0.40A～3.15A, Rated Voltage: DC32V～DC125V, For Automotive

RT : Anti sulfuration type are available AT : Heat shock resistance type are available
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Category
Type 1F 1H 1E 1J 2A 2B 2E 2H(W2H)  3A(W3A) 

Size
inch
(mm)

01005
(0.4×0.2)

0201
(0.6×0.3)

0402
(1.0×0.5)

0603
(1.6×0.8)

0805
(2.0×1.25)

1206
(3.2×1.6)

1210
 (3.2×2.5)

2010
(5.0×2.5)

2512
(6.4×3.2)

Thick Film

Resistors

Low

Resistance

SR73 （RT） （RT） （RT） （RT） （RT）

Resistance Range: 24mΩ～10Ω,  T.C.R.:±100×10-6/K～

UR73 / D / V
 / /  / / / / / / / / / /

Resistance Range:10mΩ～100mΩ, T.C.R.:±75×10-6/K～

WU73
Resistance Range:10mΩ～100mΩ, T.C.R.:±75×10-6/K～, Wide Terminal

Shunt 

Resistors 

(Metal Plate)

Current

Sensing
TLR

Resistance Range: 0.5mΩ～20mΩ,  Power Rating:0.5W～5W, T.C.R.:±50×10-6/K～

Jumper TLRZ
0.2mΩ Max.(1E:0.5mΩ Max), 10A～50A

Category Type Size

Leaded 

Resistors 

(Ceramic)

High

Voltage

PCF
2W1W1/2W

Resistance Range: 3.3Ω～390kΩ,  Power Rating: 0.5W ～ 2W, Max. Pulse Voltage  10kV, ～20kV

HPC
5W3W1/2W

Resistance Range: 3.3Ω～390kΩ, Power Rating: 0.5W, 1W～5W, Max. Pulse Voltage 8kV～25kV

Power 

Resistor

BGRV 
BWRV 
BSRV

20W5W3W

S Style

Q StyleN Style

Power Rating: 3W～40W(60W), BGRV: Wirewound (Glass Core), BWRV: Wirewound (Ceramic Core), BSRV: Metal oxide film (Ceramic Core), For Automotive

RT: Anti sulfuration type are available
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